This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2
 CERTIFICATE
FOR EUROPEAN PRODUCT SAFETY
Reference No. SE-S-2002085R1
Plug, for lamps
Type designation: ETM721P, ETM721U, U721, B721, G721
ETM722P, ETM722U, U722, B722, G722
ETM723P, ETM723U, U723, B723, G723
ETM724P, ETM724U, U724, B724, G724
Certificate holder: Etman Electric (Changzhou) Co., Ltd.
6th Miaoban Street, Wuyang Village
Lijia Town, Wujin District, Changzhou City
213165 Jiangsu China
The product complies with
the standard(s):
EN 61995-1:2008+A1
EN 61995-2:2009+A1
Date of expiry: 19 December, 2022
EU Directive information: According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking
according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 18 March, 2021
 Leif Mattsson
APPENDIX:
Reference No. SE-S-2002085R1
This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety.  Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or
advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.
Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation ETM721P, ETM721U, U721, B721, G721
ETM722P, ETM722U, U722, B722, G722
ETM723P, ETM723U, U723, B723, G723
ETM724P, ETM724U, U724, B724, G724
Rated voltage (V) 250V~
Rated current (A) 6A
Class For Class I or Class II appliances
IP-Class IP20
Standard sheet 1-2
Trademark
, ,
Test Report 2027876STO-002
Product information 2P+E or 2P. Rewirable or non-rewirable.
Screw terminals or crimped terminals.
Manufacturing Sites: Etman Electric (Changzhou) Co., Ltd.
6th Miaoban Street, Wuyang Village
Lijia Town, Wujin District, Changzhou City
213165 Jiangsu China
According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate, which includes production control,
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking according to the Low Voltage Directive
2014/35/EU.
This presumption can expire before end of validity of this certificate due to new issued Standard or Amendment
and changes within the EU legislation.
This certificate replaces previously issued ref. No.SE-S-2002085, dated 18 August 2020.  A new certificate has
been issued due to addition of new models.
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 18 March, 2021
 Leif Mattsson